
office@lebenswert-immobilien.at+43 5372 2222 0 

+43 676 4373 416 Georg Pirmoser Straße 2, 6330 Kufstein

6330 Kufstein

Top 01 Haus 03
Erdgeschoss 2 Zimmer

Wohnen/ Essen/ Kochen
Schlafzimmer 
Bad/WC
Garderobe

28,26 m²
15,63 m²

5,11 m²
4,10 m²

Garten & Terrasse
Kellerabteil

42,03 m²
Ja

53,10 m²

Kaufpreis              € 392.600

maßg. WNF 59,02 m²

Untere Sparchen 

zzgl. TG Stellplatz                                                € 30.000
Netto                                                                     € 26.282

Netto                                                   € 339.400


